Page 1 of 5
NEW EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEM
APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No. NESA-S071 Version No. 1.0
Approval date 10 May 2021
Approved by GM Technical Standards
Report no. NESA-S071 (v1.0)
Report date 06/05/2021

TD300W-T TufDuct Walkway Tee - 300
Page 4 of 5
NEW EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEM
APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Part Numbers Description
430 Series Duct
TD430S TufDuct Straight - 430
TD430B  TufDuct Bend - 430
TD430T TufDuct Tee - 430
TD430G-D  TufDuct Gradient Down - 430
TD430G-U TufDuct Gradient Up - 430
TD430EP-F  TufDuct End Plate Female - 430
TD430EP-M  TufDuct End Plate Male - 430
Flexible Round
Conduit Coils
TFR-030  TufDuct Flexible Round 30mm
TFR-040  TufDuct Flexible Round 40mm
TFR-050  TufDuct Flexible Round 50mm
TFR-065  TufDuct Flexible Round 65mm
TFR-080  TufDuct Flexible Round 80mm
TFR-100  TufDuct Flexible Round 100mm
TFR-150  TufDuct Flexible Round 150mm
TFR-200 TufDuct Flexible Round 200mm
Flexible Round
Bellmouths
TFR-BM-030  TufDuct Bell Mouth - 30mm
TFR-BM-040  TufDuct Bell Mouth - 40mm
TFR-BM-050 TufDuct Bell Mouth - 50mm
TFR-BM-065  TufDuct Bell Mouth - 65mm
TFR-BM-080 TufDuct Bell Mouth - 80mm
TFR-BM-100  TufDuct Bell Mouth - 100mm
TFR-BM-125   TufDuct Bell Mouth - 125mm
TFR-BM-150  TufDuct Bell Mouth - 150mm
TFR-BM-200  TufDuct Bell Mouth - 200mm
Flexible Round
Conduit to Flexible
Joiner
TFR-CF-025 Conduit/Flexible Joiner - 25mm
TFR-CF-030  Conduit/Flexible Joiner - 30mm
TFR-CF-040 Conduit/Flexible Joiner- 40mm
TFR-CF-050  Conduit/Flexible Joiner- 50mm
TFR-CF-080  Conduit/Flexible Joiner- 80mm
TFR-CF-100 Conduit/Flexible Joiner- 100mm
Page 5 of 5
NEW EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEM
APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Part Numbers Description
Flexible Round
End Caps
TFR-EC-030 TufDuct Flexible End Cap - 30
TFR-EC-040  TufDuct Flexible End Cap - 40
TFR-EC-050  TufDuct Flexible End Cap - 50
TFR-EC-065  TufDuct Flexible End Cap - 65
TFR-EC-080 TufDuct Flexible End Cap - 80
TFR-EC-100  TufDuct Flexible End Cap - 100
TFR-EC-125  TufDuct Flexible End Cap - 125
TFR-EC-150  TufDuct Flexible End Cap - 150
TFR-EC-200 TufDuct Flexible End Cap - 200
Flexible Round
Straight Joiner
TFR-SJ-030 TufDuct Straight Joiner - 030
TFR-SJ-040  TufDuct Straight Joiner - 040
TFR-SJ-050  TufDuct Straight Joiner - 050
TFR-SJ-065  TufDuct Straight Joiner - 065
TFR-SJ-080  TufDuct Straight Joiner - 080
TFR-SJ-100 TufDuct Straight Joiner - 100
TFR-SJ-125  TufDuct Straight Joiner - 125
TFR-SJ-150 TufDuct Straight Joiner - 150
TFR-SJ-200 TufDuct Straight Joiner - 200
Flexible Round
Uni Connector
TFR-UC-030  TufDuct Uni Connector - 030
TFR-UC-040  TufDuct Uni Connector - 040
TFR-UC-050 TufDuct Uni Connector - 050
TFR-UC-065 TufDuct Uni Connector - 065
TFR-UC-080 TufDuct Uni Connector - 080
TFR-UC-100  TufDuct Uni Connector - 100
TFR-UC-125  TufDuct Uni Connector - 125
TFR-UC-150 TufDuct Uni Connector - 150